

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2157 OF 2021

Kapilkunj Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And 3 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 21997 OF 2023

Dilip Shantaram BendalPETITIONER

V/S

Shreenath CorporationRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 21998 OF 2023

Shreenath Darshan Co -op. Housing Society Ltd...PETITIONER
(proposed)

V/S

Shreenath Build Grand Pvt. LtdRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2543 OF 2023

Rajesh Madhukar ChavanPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And 9 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 21768 OF 2023

Vipul Mukundbhai GandhiPETITIONER

V/S

The Joint Charity CommissionerRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 22006 OF 2023

Himanshu Rajnikant MehtaPETITIONER

V/S

Shreenath Odhav DevelopersRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 17385 OF 2023

Sakshi Shankar ShindePETITIONER

V/S

The Slum Rehabilitation AuthorityRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 21811 OF 2023

Venubai Dagdu BhorPETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2552 OF 2023

Laxmi Manoj JagirdarPETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Mr. R. D. Soni with Mr. Tushar R. Momaiyah, for the Petitioner
in WP(L)

Nos.21998 of 2023,22006 of 2023, 21997 of 2023.

