

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2543 OF 2023

Rajesh Madhukar ChavanPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And 9 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 7680 OF 2023

Santosh Pandurang SablePETITIONER
V/S
The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Bombay.RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 20339 OF 2023

Manishashirish KalePETITIONER
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1413 OF 2024

Venubai Dagdu BhorPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

MR. d. Bhosale i/b, M monon Gawade, Petitioners
Mr Jagdish Reddy- for SRA,
Ms. Pooja Yadav, i/b Ms Sunil Sonawane- BMC WP/

